
Program Presenting Sponsor:         Hospitality Sponsor: 

2022 
AMBASSADORS 

Amber Idol 
MHAworks 

(252) 329 - 0119
aidol@mhaworks.com

(252) 756 - 1400
nathan@gaviganinsurance.com

(252) 756 - 3175
rob.campbell@baileybox.com

 (252) 558 - 2331
 aron.emersondesigns@gmail.com

(252) 328 - 6166
kochw@ecu.edu

(252) 353 - 2636
Brian.Churney@twomen.com

(252) 328 - 6050 
stevensd19@ecu.edu

(252) 551 - 1475 
howardkp@guc.com 

(252) 353 - 1177
megan.e.jones@ncsecu.org

(252) 902 - 8551 
melanie@executivepersonnelgroup.com

(252) 321 - 6431
missy.eason@firstcitizens.com

(252) 916 - 0142
ltaylor@ecvcinc.com

(252) 802 - 0883 
wcarr@theoakwoodschool.org

Aron Daniels
ENC Community Magazine

Bill Koch
East Carolina University

Brian Churney
Two Men & A Truck 

Daniel Stevens 
ECU (Career Services) 

Kathy Howard 
GUC

Megan Jones 
State Employees’ Credit Union

Melanie Moore
Executive Personnel Group

Missy Eason 
First Citizens Bank 

Nathan Brannon
The Gavigan Agency 

Rob Campbell 
Bailey’s Fine Jewelry

Lisa Taylor 
ECVC 

(252) 355 - 8630 
terrence.carr@chase.com

Terrence Carr 
Chase Bank

Wanda Carr 
The Oakwood School

(252) 721 - 1125
lsutton@conterra.com

Leslie Sutton 
Conterra Networks

(252) 722 - 4619 
sales@higreenville.com

Hannah Creech
Holiday Inn 

 Ambassador Chair 


